
CITY of LA GRANDE 

Updated 2013 Council Sessions, Significant Deadlines, and Events Schedule 
 
 

Wednesday, February 20     REGULAR SESSION 
 
Friday, February 22      Annual Chamber Banquet 
 
Monday, February 25     WORK SESSION: 

City Manager Annual Evaluation 
 
Friday, March 1       2012 – 2013 DEPARTMENT REVENUE and EXPENSE  
        ESTIMATES DUE 
 
Monday, March 4      WORK SESSION: 

~UCEDC First Quarter Report 
        ~Joint Meeting with UCEDC Board 
 
Monday, March 11      WORK SESSION: 
        ~County Partnerships 
        ~Proposed Fee Increases: Water/Sewer 
 
Wednesday, March 13     REGULAR SESSION 
 
 Friday, March 15      2013 – 2014 DRAFT BUDGET PROPOSALS DUE 
 
Monday, March 18      WORK SESSION: 
        Urban Renewal Plan Amendment Loan Program 
 

Monday, March 25 – Friday, March 29 ~~ SPRING BREAK 
 

 Monday, March 25 - Friday, March 29    DEPARTMENTAL BUDGET REVIEW by CITY MANAGER  
        and FINANCE DIRECTOR 
 
Monday, April 1      WORK SESSION: 
        Parks Department/Privatization 
 
 Tuesday, April 2      REVISED BUDGET PROPOSALS DUE 
 
Wednesday, April 3      REGULAR SESSION 
 

 Wednesday, April 10     REVISED PROPOSED BUDGET NARRATIVES DUE 
 

Monday, April 15      WORK SESSION: 
        Joint Session with County Commissioners 
 
Monday, April 29      WORK SESSION: 
 
 Friday, May 3      PROPOSED BUDGET DOCUMENTS AVAILABLE for  
        PUBLIC RELEASE 
 
Wednesday, May 8      REGULAR SESSION 
 

Monday, May 13 – Thursday, May 16~~BUDGET HEARINGS 
 
Wednesday, June 12     REGULAR SESSION 
        SCHEDULED to ADOPT BUDGET 
 
Monday, June 17      WORK SESSION: 
        UCEDC Second Quarter Report 
 

Monday, June 24      WORK SESSION 

        Morgan Lake Dam Emergency Action Plan 
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Monday, July 15      WORK SESSION 

Comprehensive and Strategic Economic 
Development Plan (Third Annual Update) 

 

Wednesday, July 17      REGULAR SESSION 

 Thursday - Saturday, July 25 ~July 27    OREGON MAYORS’ ASSOCIATION SUMMER  
 Corvallis, Oregon      CONFERENCE 
 
Monday, July 29      WORK SESSION 

Monday, August 12      WORK SESSION 

Wednesday, August 14     REGULAR SESSION 
 
Monday, September 9     WORK SESSION: 
        UCEDC Third Quarter Report 
 

Wednesday, September 11     REGULAR SESSION 
Sunday - Wednesday, September 22 – 25   ICMA ANNUAL CONFERENCE 

 
 Thursday - Saturday, September 26 –  28   LEAGUE of OREGON CITIES ANNUAL CONFERENCE 

 
Wednesday, October 2     REGULAR SESSION 
 
Monday, October 28      WORK SESSION: 
 
Monday, November 4     WORK SESSION: 
 
Wednesday, November 6     REGULAR SESSION 
 
Monday, December 9     WORK SESSION: 
        UCEDC Fourth Quarter Report 
 
Wednesday, December 11     REGULAR SESSION 
 

Wednesday, December 18 ~~ Holiday Open House (4:30 – 6:00 p.m.) 
 
 

Wednesday, January 15, 2014    REGULAR SESSION 

 
Unless Otherwise Noted, All Sessions of the Council Begin at 6:00 p.m. 
Meeting Dates Subject to Change; Please call 541-962-1309 to Confirm 

 
 
Additional Work Session Topics~~Dates TBD (To be Determined) 
• Proposal for Urban Renewal Agency Funding for Grocery Store Project (if proposal received) 
• Annual Presentations by Advisory Commissions (ideally scheduled in conjunction with related topic) 
• Liberty Theatre Review of Compliance with Requirements to receive additional loan disbursement 
• CIP (Capital Improvement Program )~~five year projections 
• Public Works Mater Plan Updates~~Water and Sewer 
• Transportation System Development Charges 
• Parks Utility Fee 
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